Minutes
HSS Department Chairs Meeting
Wednesday, September 9th, 2009
4:00 p.m. in GC 406

1. Dean’s Council Items
2. Adjunct Budget

3. Phones

4. LRT/FAAR’s

a.

C.

LRT received from SOSC and ENGL, still need FLHP, POLSCJ, PSY, COMM
b. Deadline: Monday, September 21 — due to Dpt LRT

i. FAAR (teaching track or research track)
ii. 3yrReview
iii. Rank
iv.
v. Post Tenure
Left Over Items: Library Resources

Tenure (FAAR’s do not need to go through Dpt LRT)

d. Department/Other Items: Provost Meetings with departments have all been scheduled
5. Reminders
UUCC deadline Thursday, September 24 — Flow through process starts with Department, college, deans,

a.

b.
c.

President’s Council and then Board of Trustees
UGCC deadline Friday, September 25

5" Week Reports due Friday, September 25

6. Next Meeting: Wednesday, September 23rd, 2009 at 4:00 p.m. in BC 300- there will be no meeting Wednesday,
September 16™ due to College of Science Deans search interviewees on campus

Below is the adjusted schedule of IP Video Majors' Meetings. Changes were made to Anthropology, Art, Criminal Justice,
History, Math and Political Science.

SCHEDULE:
Anthropology

Art .
Biology .
Business .
Chemistry ..

Communication

Computer Science...........

Criminal Justice
Dance

Economics

Monday, October 26: 12 Noon
Monday, October 28: 2 PM
Tuesday, September 29: 12 Noon
Tuesday, September 29: 2 PM

....Wednesday, September 30: 12 Noon

..... Wednesday, September 30: 2 PM
Monday, October 5: 12 Noon
Friday, October 23: 12 Noon

.............. Tuesday, October 6: 12 Noon
Developmental Math...........

Tuesday, October 6: 2 PM

....... Wednesday, October 21: 12 Noon

Elementary, Early Childhood, Special Education

Engineering
English
Exercise/PE

Wednesday, October 21: 2 PM

........... Thursday, October 22: 12 Noon
................ Thursday, October 22: 2 PM

....... Wednesday, October 28: 12 Noon

Family and Human Development

Geography
Geology
History
Mathematics

Philosophy

Wednesday, October 28: 2 PM
........... Thursday, October 29: 12 Noon
Thursday, October 29: 2 PM

.................... Friday, October 9: 10 AM
............. Tuesday, October 27: 12 Noon

Friday, October 9: 12 Noon

....................... Friday, October 9: 2 PM
..................... Friday, October 23: 10 AM

Physics (Lumina Meeting - September 18th)

Political Science

Friday. October 23: 2 PM

Psychology .....c..cceeeenne. Monday, November 2: 12 Noon
Social Work ....................... Monday, November 2: 2 PM
Sociology ....oeeeueeennnns Wednesday, November 4: 12 Noon
Theatre .........ccoeeevn oiies Wednesday, November 4: 2 PM



